
MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 86 Keller Marta 1990 Warszawa Polska 03:51 15,58 00:26:57,35
2 230 Wroblewska Natalia 1991 Piaseczno Polska 04:07 14,60 00:28:46,05
3 249 Żuraniewska Agnieszka 1977 Warszawa Polska 04:08 14,51 00:28:56,35
4 68 Jastrzębska-Majak Marta 1993 Warszawa Polska 04:09 14,45 00:29:03,70
5 219 Wasiak Miłosława 1991 Olsztyn Polska 04:16 14,09 00:29:48,60
6 152 Oleksiak Iwona 1990 Wilkowyja Polska 04:19 13,90 00:30:13,45
7 116 Lewandowska Karolina 1977 Gamratka Polska 04:23 13,69 00:30:41,20
8 258 Rek Iwona 1988 Warszawa Polska 04:34 13,15 00:31:56,00
9 176 Rzymowska Krystyna 1969 Warszawa Polska 04:43 12,70 00:33:04,35

10 145 Nowocin-Mikulska Magdalena 1979 Warszawa Polska 04:50 12,41 00:33:50,75
11 23 Brzoska Małgorzata 1973 Warszawa Polska 04:51 12,37 00:33:57,10
12 47 Filipowicz Natalia 1992 Warszawa Polska 04:52 12,33 00:34:03,90
13 104 Kowalewska Angelika 1988 Warszawa Polska 04:52 12,33 00:34:04,00
14 115 Leonarska Małgorzata 1987 Warszawa Polska 04:56 12,14 00:34:35,35
15 266 Gąsior Agata 1989 Puławy Polska 05:00 11,99 00:35:01,85
16 188 Skelton Sarah 1988 Warszawa Polska 05:00 11,99 00:35:02,25
17 117 Łaszczych Małgorzata 1992 Warszawa Polska 05:02 11,91 00:35:15,60
18 24 Brzozowska Katarzyna 1977 Warszawa Polska 05:04 11,85 00:35:27,05
19 87 Klimkiewicz Marta 1992 Płock Polska 05:05 11,80 00:35:35,55
20 149 Odolczyk Joanna 1965 Warszawa Polska 05:06 11,76 00:35:42,10
21 66 Jakubisiak Renata 1981 Warszawa Polska 05:09 11,67 00:35:59,55
22 105 Kozdrowska Marta 1989 Pruszków Polska 05:11 11,59 00:36:13,75
23 220 Weber Agata 1975 Warszawa Polska 05:13 11,51 00:36:28,80
24 1 Sieczko Beata 1986 Warszawa Polska 05:14 11,46 00:36:38,05
25 187 Sikora Zuzanna 1974 Warszawa Polska 05:15 11,44 00:36:43,75

WYNIKI - OPEN K

Szczęśliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km



26 209 Tomczyk Beata 1991 Warszawa Polska 05:15 11,43 00:36:45,20
27 38 Dela Żaneta 1992 Warszawa Polska 05:16 11,38 00:36:54,10
28 153 Orzechowska Milena 1994 Leoncin Polska 05:18 11,34 00:37:03,20
29 93 Koma Anna 1971 Warszawa Polska 05:20 11,25 00:37:20,95
30 267 Szczepaniak Joanna 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:20 11,24 00:37:21,80
31 83 Karasiewicz Katarzyna 1971 Kuligów Polska 05:23 11,14 00:37:41,45
32 264 Szulc Katarzyna 1972 Warszawa Polska 05:23 11,14 00:37:42,55
33 7 Baran Paulina 1990 Piaseczno Polska 05:23 11,14 00:37:42,80
34 204 Szuszkiewicz Marzena 1973 Warszawa Polska 05:24 11,10 00:37:49,55
35 103 Kowalczyk Magdalena 1993 Warszawa Polska 05:26 11,04 00:38:03,45
36 205 Szymańska Magdalena 1985 Wyszków Polska 05:31 10,87 00:38:39,15
37 259 Osika Kamila 1987 Warszawa Polska 05:35 10,74 00:39:06,30
38 27 Charmuszko Monika 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:36 10,72 00:39:10,75
39 88 Kłopotek Anna 1976 Warszawa Polska 05:36 10,72 00:39:11,60
40 19 Bogucka-Zoń Izabela 1979 Warszawa Polska 05:36 10,70 00:39:14,55
41 256 Gawraczyńska Anna 1954 Warszawa Polska 05:37 10,69 00:39:16,70
42 232 Wypysińska Anna 1982 Warszawa Polska 05:37 10,69 00:39:17,15
43 207 Świderska Joanna 1986 Warszawa Polska 05:38 10,64 00:39:27,90
44 73 Juras Anna 1978 Warszawa Polska 05:39 10,62 00:39:33,55
45 56 Harabin Justyna 1987 Czarnów Polska 05:40 10,60 00:39:37,60
46 191 Skrojna Anna 1984 Konstancin-Jeziorna Polska 05:40 10,60 00:39:37,75
47 241 Zawadzka Ewa 1982 Warszawa Polska 05:40 10,57 00:39:43,40
48 2 Artiukhova Tetiana 1989 Lublin Polska 05:41 10,57 00:39:45,00
49 25 Cebulska Agnjeszka 1985 Warszawa Polska 05:42 10,52 00:39:54,60
50 138 Myjak Sylwia 1987 Warszawa Polska 05:43 10,49 00:40:03,20
51 178 Sakwa Marta 1985 Warszawa Polska 05:44 10,46 00:40:08,05
52 245 Zorii Kinga 1991 Warszawa Polska 05:52 10,21 00:41:07,05
53 84 Karłowicz Anna 1953 Warszawa Polska 05:59 10,02 00:41:55,55
54 184 Sierzputowska Ewa 1966 Warszawa Polska 05:59 10,02 00:41:56,05
55 61 Hołopiak Ewa 1961 Warszawa Polska 06:01 9,96 00:42:10,45
56 90 Kołodrub Małgorzata 1974 Warszawa Polska 06:02 9,96 00:42:10,70
57 208 Teichert Maria 1964 Warszawa Polska 06:03 9,93 00:42:17,50



58 59 Hnidziuk Magdalena 1978 Warszawa Polska 06:03 9,91 00:42:22,00
59 91 Kołodyńska Dominika 1991 Warszawa Polska 06:04 9,88 00:42:30,75
60 263 Wiśniewska Katarzyna 1971 Warszawa Polska 06:07 9,81 00:42:49,15
61 89 Kochman Iwona 1963 Warszawa Polska 06:08 9,77 00:42:58,55
62 92 Kołowiecka-Wilkos Angela 1984 Warszawa Polska 06:11 9,71 00:43:14,35
63 198 Staniszewska Paulina 1993 Tłuszcz Polska 06:11 9,71 00:43:14,75
64 113 Kuśnierek Anna 1975 Warszawa Polska 06:11 9,71 00:43:15,05
65 101 Kowal Hanna 1987 Warszawa Polska 06:20 9,47 00:44:21,55
66 99 Korn-Ubysz Katarzyna 1982 Warszawa Polska 06:20 9,47 00:44:22,05
67 165 Pyrak Joanna 1987 Warszawa Polska 06:22 9,43 00:44:32,70
68 133 Mikoś Teresa 1963 Otwock Polska 06:23 9,39 00:44:43,00
69 199 Staszel Dominika 1993 Warszawa Polska 06:27 9,30 00:45:10,25
70 240 Zawada Marta 1991 Wiazowna Polska 06:28 9,29 00:45:13,55
71 143 Nowak Magdalena 1984 Warszawa Polska 06:34 9,13 00:46:00,85
72 223 Wilgosiewicz Paulina 1980 Marki Polska 06:37 9,07 00:46:16,90
73 194 Smolińska Dorota 1991 Warszawa Polska 06:37 9,07 00:46:17,65
74 154 Osmólska Agnieszka 1968 Józefosław Polska 06:38 9,04 00:46:28,50
75 179 Sałkiewicz Paulina 1986 Warszawa Polska 06:45 8,89 00:47:14,00
76 243 Zgorzałek Magda 1987 Warszawa Polska 06:47 8,85 00:47:26,40
77 248 Żukowska-Kowalik Agnieszka 1973 Radom Polska 06:50 8,78 00:47:48,55
78 171 Rudzińska-Sierakowska Lidia 1987 Wołomin Polska 06:54 8,69 00:48:18,30
79 52 Głogowska Karolina 1985 Jedlnia Letnisko Polska 06:57 8,64 00:48:36,15
80 172 Rudzka Marzena 1963 Warszawa Polska 07:03 8,50 00:49:23,85
81 41 Doktór Dobromiła 1987 Warszawa Polska 07:05 8,46 00:49:37,45
82 250 Ręczyn Wioletta 1978 Warszawa Polska 07:07 8,44 00:49:46,80
83 14 Bednarska Zuzanna 1993 Warszawa Polska 07:17 8,24 00:50:59,30
84 185 Sierzputowska Izabella 1975 Warszawa Polska 07:18 8,21 00:51:09,30
85 150 Ogończyk Donata 1991 Legionowo Polska 07:22 8,14 00:51:36,20
86 180 Sawicka Joanna 1987 Warszawa Polska 07:24 8,10 00:51:49,80
87 181 Adamczyk Elżbieta 1960 Warszawa Polska 07:29 8,02 00:52:22,80
88 212 Tyburcza-Wilczkowiak Małgorzata 1985 Warszawa Polska 07:32 7,97 00:52:42,50
89 121 Majcher Izabela 1984 Warszawa Polska 07:59 7,51 00:55:53,95



90 174 Rydzewska Katarzyna 1978 Sokołów Podlaski Polska 08:47 6,83 01:01:31,80
91 148 Ochnik Katarzyna 1985 Warszawa Polska 08:48 6,82 01:01:33,70



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 86 Keller Marta 1990 Warszawa Polska 03:51 15,58 00:26:57,35
2 230 Wroblewska Natalia 1991 Piaseczno Polska 04:07 14,60 00:28:46,05
3 68 Jastrzębska-Majak Marta 1993 Warszawa Polska 04:09 14,45 00:29:03,70
4 219 Wasiak Miłosława 1991 Olsztyn Polska 04:16 14,09 00:29:48,60
5 152 Oleksiak Iwona 1990 Wilkowyja Polska 04:19 13,90 00:30:13,45
6 47 Filipowicz Natalia 1992 Warszawa Polska 04:52 12,33 00:34:03,90
7 117 Łaszczych Małgorzata 1992 Warszawa Polska 05:02 11,91 00:35:15,60
8 87 Klimkiewicz Marta 1992 Płock Polska 05:05 11,80 00:35:35,55
9 209 Tomczyk Beata 1991 Warszawa Polska 05:15 11,43 00:36:45,20
10 38 Dela Żaneta 1992 Warszawa Polska 05:16 11,38 00:36:54,10
11 153 Orzechowska Milena 1994 Leoncin Polska 05:18 11,34 00:37:03,20
12 7 Baran Paulina 1990 Piaseczno Polska 05:23 11,14 00:37:42,80
13 103 Kowalczyk Magdalena 1993 Warszawa Polska 05:26 11,04 00:38:03,45
14 245 Zorii Kinga 1991 Warszawa Polska 05:52 10,21 00:41:07,05
15 91 Kołodyńska Dominika 1991 Warszawa Polska 06:04 9,88 00:42:30,75
16 198 Staniszewska Paulina 1993 Tłuszcz Polska 06:11 9,71 00:43:14,75
17 199 Staszel Dominika 1993 Warszawa Polska 06:27 9,30 00:45:10,25
18 240 Zawada Marta 1991 Wiazowna Polska 06:28 9,29 00:45:13,55
19 194 Smolińska Dorota 1991 Warszawa Polska 06:37 9,07 00:46:17,65
20 14 Bednarska Zuzanna 1993 Warszawa Polska 07:17 8,24 00:50:59,30
21 150 Ogończyk Donata 1991 Legionowo Polska 07:22 8,14 00:51:36,20

Szczęśliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

KOBIETY 16 - 29 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 258 Rek Iwona 1988 Warszawa Polska 04:34 13,15 00:31:56,00
2 104 Kowalewska Angelika 1988 Warszawa Polska 04:52 12,33 00:34:04,00
3 115 Leonarska Małgorzata 1987 Warszawa Polska 04:56 12,14 00:34:35,35
4 266 Gąsior Agata 1989 Puławy Polska 05:00 11,99 00:35:01,85
5 188 Skelton Sarah 1988 Warszawa Polska 05:00 11,99 00:35:02,25
6 66 Jakubisiak Renata 1981 Warszawa Polska 05:09 11,67 00:35:59,55
7 105 Kozdrowska Marta 1989 Pruszków Polska 05:11 11,59 00:36:13,75
8 1 Sieczko Beata 1986 Warszawa Polska 05:14 11,46 00:36:38,05
9 267 Szczepaniak Joanna 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:20 11,24 00:37:21,80

10 205 Szymańska Magdalena 1985 Wyszków Polska 05:31 10,87 00:38:39,15
11 259 Osika Kamila 1987 Warszawa Polska 05:35 10,74 00:39:06,30
12 27 Charmuszko Monika 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:36 10,72 00:39:10,75
13 232 Wypysińska Anna 1982 Warszawa Polska 05:37 10,69 00:39:17,15
14 207 Świderska Joanna 1986 Warszawa Polska 05:38 10,64 00:39:27,90
15 56 Harabin Justyna 1987 Czarnów Polska 05:40 10,60 00:39:37,60
16 191 Skrojna Anna 1984 Konstancin-Jeziorna Polska 05:40 10,60 00:39:37,75
17 241 Zawadzka Ewa 1982 Warszawa Polska 05:40 10,57 00:39:43,40
18 2 Artiukhova Tetiana 1989 Lublin Polska 05:41 10,57 00:39:45,00
19 25 Cebulska Agnjeszka 1985 Warszawa Polska 05:42 10,52 00:39:54,60
20 138 Myjak Sylwia 1987 Warszawa Polska 05:43 10,49 00:40:03,20
21 178 Sakwa Marta 1985 Warszawa Polska 05:44 10,46 00:40:08,05
22 92 Kołowiecka-Wilkos Angela 1984 Warszawa Polska 06:11 9,71 00:43:14,35
23 101 Kowal Hanna 1987 Warszawa Polska 06:20 9,47 00:44:21,55
24 99 Korn-Ubysz Katarzyna 1982 Warszawa Polska 06:20 9,47 00:44:22,05
25 165 Pyrak Joanna 1987 Warszawa Polska 06:22 9,43 00:44:32,70

Szczęśliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

KOBIETY 30 - 39 LAT



26 143 Nowak Magdalena 1984 Warszawa Polska 06:34 9,13 00:46:00,85
27 223 Wilgosiewicz Paulina 1980 Marki Polska 06:37 9,07 00:46:16,90
28 179 Sałkiewicz Paulina 1986 Warszawa Polska 06:45 8,89 00:47:14,00
29 243 Zgorzałek Magda 1987 Warszawa Polska 06:47 8,85 00:47:26,40
30 171 Rudzińska-Sierakowska Lidia 1987 Wołomin Polska 06:54 8,69 00:48:18,30
31 52 Głogowska Karolina 1985 Jedlnia Letnisko Polska 06:57 8,64 00:48:36,15
32 41 Doktór Dobromiła 1987 Warszawa Polska 07:05 8,46 00:49:37,45
33 180 Sawicka Joanna 1987 Warszawa Polska 07:24 8,10 00:51:49,80
34 212 Tyburcza-Wilczkowiak Małgorzata 1985 Warszawa Polska 07:32 7,97 00:52:42,50
35 121 Majcher Izabela 1984 Warszawa Polska 07:59 7,51 00:55:53,95
36 148 Ochnik Katarzyna 1985 Warszawa Polska 08:48 6,82 01:01:33,70



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 249 Żuraniewska Agnieszka 1977 Warszawa Polska 04:08 14,51 00:28:56,35
2 116 Lewandowska Karolina 1977 Gamratka Polska 04:23 13,69 00:30:41,20
3 145 Nowocin-Mikulska Magdalena 1979 Warszawa Polska 04:50 12,41 00:33:50,75
4 23 Brzoska Małgorzata 1973 Warszawa Polska 04:51 12,37 00:33:57,10
5 24 Brzozowska Katarzyna 1977 Warszawa Polska 05:04 11,85 00:35:27,05
6 220 Weber Agata 1975 Warszawa Polska 05:13 11,51 00:36:28,80
7 187 Sikora Zuzanna 1974 Warszawa Polska 05:15 11,44 00:36:43,75
8 93 Koma Anna 1971 Warszawa Polska 05:20 11,25 00:37:20,95
9 83 Karasiewicz Katarzyna 1971 Kuligów Polska 05:23 11,14 00:37:41,45

10 264 Szulc Katarzyna 1972 Warszawa Polska 05:23 11,14 00:37:42,55
11 204 Szuszkiewicz Marzena 1973 Warszawa Polska 05:24 11,10 00:37:49,55
12 88 Kłopotek Anna 1976 Warszawa Polska 05:36 10,72 00:39:11,60
13 19 Bogucka-Zoń Izabela 1979 Warszawa Polska 05:36 10,70 00:39:14,55
14 73 Juras Anna 1978 Warszawa Polska 05:39 10,62 00:39:33,55
15 90 Kołodrub Małgorzata 1974 Warszawa Polska 06:02 9,96 00:42:10,70
16 59 Hnidziuk Magdalena 1978 Warszawa Polska 06:03 9,91 00:42:22,00
17 263 Wiśniewska Katarzyna 1971 Warszawa Polska 06:07 9,81 00:42:49,15
18 113 Kuśnierek Anna 1975 Warszawa Polska 06:11 9,71 00:43:15,05
19 248 Żukowska-Kowalik Agnieszka 1973 Radom Polska 06:50 8,78 00:47:48,55
20 250 Ręczyn Wioletta 1978 Warszawa Polska 07:07 8,44 00:49:46,80
21 185 Sierzputowska Izabella 1975 Warszawa Polska 07:18 8,21 00:51:09,30
22 174 Rydzewska Katarzyna 1978 Sokołów Podlaski Polska 08:47 6,83 01:01:31,80

Szczęśliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

KOBIETY 40 - 49 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 176 Rzymowska Krystyna 1969 Warszawa Polska 04:43 12,70 00:33:04,35
2 149 Odolczyk Joanna 1965 Warszawa Polska 05:06 11,76 00:35:42,10
3 184 Sierzputowska Ewa 1966 Warszawa Polska 05:59 10,02 00:41:56,05
4 61 Hołopiak Ewa 1961 Warszawa Polska 06:01 9,96 00:42:10,45
5 208 Teichert Maria 1964 Warszawa Polska 06:03 9,93 00:42:17,50
6 89 Kochman Iwona 1963 Warszawa Polska 06:08 9,77 00:42:58,55
7 133 Mikoś Teresa 1963 Otwock Polska 06:23 9,39 00:44:43,00
8 154 Osmólska Agnieszka 1968 Józefosław Polska 06:38 9,04 00:46:28,50
9 172 Rudzka Marzena 1963 Warszawa Polska 07:03 8,50 00:49:23,85
10 181 Adamczyk Elżbieta 1960 Warszawa Polska 07:29 8,02 00:52:22,80

Szczęśliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

KOBIETY 50 - 59 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIĘ ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ TEMPO
(min/km)

ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ
 (km/h) CZAS

1 256 Gawraczyńska Anna 1954 Warszawa Polska 05:37 10,69 00:39:16,70
2 84 Karłowicz Anna 1953 Warszawa Polska 05:59 10,02 00:41:55,55

Szczęśliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

KOBIETY 60+ LAT


